Action Sheet

MEETING DATE: July 22, 2020

AGENDA ITEM: Change order reducing the original District Wide
MEP — Project 5 with CFI Mechanical in the
amount of $970.00. (see attached).

RECOMMENDATION: I move that the Board of Trustees approve the
deductive change order in the amount of
$970.00 for the MEP — Project 5 with CFI
Mechanical.

;3@#77/%/04 s Flr—

Kelli Moulton, April F. Pinkham
Superintendent Director of Finance



